517-764-2300
Belt Drive Fans
TUBE AXIAL
MODEL PLDXA
1 Year Warranty
BELT DRIVE PERFORMANCE / PRICING
FEATURES
• Fan Easily Mounts In Round Duct
• Air Tight Cylinder Protects Belts, Bearings & Pulleys from Contaminated Air
• Adjustable Motor Base
• Spark Resistant Cast Aluminum Propellers
NOTE: For special custom order products - Once in production, non-cancellable, non returnable under any circumstance.
Totally Enclosed Single Speed
1 Phase 115/230V
                                                                                                           Fan                                       Capacity (CFM) @ “SP                 Approximate
 EDP No.   Catalog No. 	   Prop Dia.	      HP       RPM 	 0” 	 1/8” 	 1/4”	  3/8”	  1/2”	  3/4” 	         Ship. Wt.          List Price
	 32185     PLDXA12CA	 12”	 1/4	 2625	 1444	 1307	 1033	 638	 380		                  68	                  $3,119
	 32191     PLDXA12FA	 12”	 1/2	 3450	 1875	 1650	 1400	 1320	 1250	 1100	                72	                  $2,773
	 32197     PLDXA12HA	 12”	 3/4	 3450	 2044	 1960	 1920	 1820	 1650	 1500	                76	                  $2,977
	 32203     PLDXA15CA	 15”	 1/4	 2000	 2600	 2100	 1700				                    73	                  $3,347
	 32209     PLDXA15DA	 15”	 1/3	 2200	 2950	 2500	 2100	 1760	 1000		                  75	                  $3,560
	 32215     PLDXA15FA	 15”	 1/2	 1890	 3350	 3000	 2650	 2200	 1500		                  80	                  $3,565
	 32221     PLDXA15HA	 15”	 3/4	 2200	 3900	 3700	 3400	 3100	 2700	 1150	                95	                  $3,686
	 32227     PLDXA18CA	 18”	 1/4	 1600	 3050	 2500	 2000	 1200			                   80	                  $3,522
	 32233     PLDXA18DA	 18”	 1/3	 1725	 3375	 3000	 2600	 2000	 1400		                  85	                  $3,724
	 32239     PLDXA18FA	 18”	 1/2	 1890	 3850	 3500	 3100	 2500	 2000		                  95	                  $3,729
	 32245     PLDXA18JA	 18”	 1	 1725	 4600	 4375	 4080	 3600	 3000	 2100	             115	                   $4,220
	 32251     PLDXA18KA	 18”	 1 1/2	 1990	 5350	 5060	 4830	 4550	 3950	 3000	             125	                   $4,318
	 32257     PLDXA24FA	 24”	 1/2	 1298	 5643	 5320	 4826	 4440	 3500		               125	                   $4,035
	 32263     PLDXA24HA	 24”	 3/4	 1600	 6906	 6510	 5900	 5440	 4650	 2750	             130	                   $4,220
	 32269     PLDXA24JA	 24”	 1	 1725	 7425	 7000	 6350	 5850	 5000	 3300	             145	                   $4,459
	 32275     PLDXA24KA	 24”	 1 1/2	 1540	 8200	 7900	 7650	 7280	 6850	 5500	             150	                   $5,583
	 32281     PLDXA24MA	        24”             2	 1600	 9760	 9114	 8830	 8460	 8090	 7000	             170	                   $5,845
	 32290     PLDXA27HA	 27”	 3/4	 1250	 8330	 7814	 7550	 7070	 6500	 4650	             135	                   $5,239
	 32296     PLDXA27JA	 27”	 1	 1400	 9400	 8675	 8480	 7950	 7300	 5200	             155	                   $5,480
	 32302     PLDXA27KA	 27”	 1 1/2	 1600	 10700	 10250	 9700	 9080	 8375	 6000	             160	                   $5,855
	 32308     PLDXA27MA	 27”	 2	 1350	 11500	 11200	 10700	 10000	 9300	 8000	             210	                   $6,189
	 32314     PLDXA30FA	 30”	 1/2	 1140	 8900	 7925	 6660	 4270	 2300		               118	                   $5,114
	 32320     PLDXA30JA	 30”	 1	 1298	 9896	 8970	 7980	 6050	 4120		               140	                   $5,675
	 32326     PLDXA30KA	 30”	 1 1/2	 1035	 11100	 10600	 9700	 8600	 7500	 3500	             165	                   $6,210
	 32332     PLDXA30MA	 30”	 2	 1176	 12100	 11660	 11000	 10121	 9322	 6700	             200	                   $6,466
	 32341     PLDXA34KA	 34”	 1 1/2	 1170	 13695	 12400	 11100	 8365	 6000	 1050	             175	                   $6,984
	 32347     PLDXA34MA	 34”	 2	 1027	 14657	 13652	 12590	 11500	 10000	 8000	             210	                   $7,469
	 32358     PLDXA42KA	 42”	 1 1/2	 750	 18960	 17000	 14662	 11700	 7200		               175	                   $8,560
	 32364     PLDXA42MA	 42”	 2	 820	 20700	 18900	 17002	 14700	 11400	 4000	             210	                   $8,832
67
Submittal sheets available at www.airmasterfan.com
Belt Drive Fans
TUBE AXIAL

	 32198      PLDXA12HA	    12”	    3/4	 3450	 2044	 1960	 1920	 1820	 1650	 1500	                 76	                   $3,511
	 32204      PLDXA15CA	    15”	    1/4	 2000	 2600	 2100	 1700				                      73	                   $3,326
	 32210      PLDXA15DA	    15”	    1/3	 2200	 2950	 2500	 2100	 1760	 1000		                    75	                   $3,463
	 32216      PLDXA15FA	    15”	    1/2	 1890	 3350	 3000	 2650	 2200	 1500		                    80	                   $3,527
	 32222      PLDXA15HA	    15”	    3/4	 2200	 3900	 3700	 3400	 3100	 2700	 1150	                 95	                   $3,636
	 32228      PLDXA18CA	    18”	    1/4	 1600	 3050	 2500	 2000	 1200			                     80	                   $3,506
	 32234      PLDXA18DA	    18”	    1/3	 1725	 3375	 3000	 2600	 2000	 1400		                    85	                   $3,626
	 32240      PLDXA18FA	    18”	    1/2	 1890	 3850	 3500	 3100	 2500	 2000		                    95	                   $3,691
	 32246      PLDXA18JA	    18”   	   1	 1725	 4600	 4375	 4080	 3600	 3000	 2100	               115	                   $4,149
	 32252      PLDXA18KA	    18”	   1 1/2	 1990	 5350	 5060	 4830	 4550	 3950	 3000	               125	                   $4,596
	 32258      PLDXA24FA	    24”	    1/2	 1298	 5643	 5320	 4826	 4440	 3500		                  125	                   $3,997
	 32264      PLDXA24HA	    24”	    3/4	 1600	 6906	 6510	 5900	 5440	 4650	 2750	               130	                   $4,171
	 32270      PLDXA24JA	    24”	   1	 1725	 7425	 7000	 6350	 5850	 5000	 3300	               145	                   $4,389
	 32276      PLDXA24KA	    24”	   1 1/2	 1540	 8200	 7900	 7650	 7280	 6850	 5500	               150	                   $5,327
	 32282      PLDXA24MA	    24”	   2	 1600	 9760	 9114	 8830	 8460	 8090	 7000	               170	                   $5,398
	 32286      PLDXA24OA	    24”	   3	 1725	 10500	 9800	 9500	 9100	 8700	 7800	               185	                   $5,725
	 32291      PLDXA27HA	    27”	    3/4	 1250	 8330	 7814	 7550	 7070	 6500	 4650	               135	                   $5,191
	 32297      PLDXA27JA	    27”	   1	 1400	 9400	 8675	 8480	 7950	 7300	 5200	               155	                   $5,409
	 32303      PLDXA27KA	    27”	    1 1/2	 1600	 10700	 10250	 9700	 9080	 8375	 6000	               160	                   $5,578
	 32309      PLDXA27MA	    27”	   2	 1350	 11500	 11200	 10700	 10000	 9300	 8000	               210	                   $5,741
	 32315      PLDXA30FA	    30”	    1/2	 1140	 8900	 7925	 6660	 4270	 2300		                  118	                   $5,076
	 32321      PLDXA30JA	    30”	   1	 1298	 9896	 8970	 7980	 6050	 4120		                  140	                   $5,604
	 32327      PLDXA30KA	    30”	    1 1/2	 1035	 11100	 10600	 9700	 8600	 7500	 3500	               165	                   $5,931
	 32333      PLDXA30MA	    30”	   2	 1176	 12100	 11660	 11000	 10121	 9322	 6700	               200	                   $6,019
	 32337      PLDXA30OA	    30”	   3	 1350	 13480	 12982	 12498	 12042	 11465	 10380	              215	                   $6,259
	 32342      PLDXA34KA	    34”	   1 1/2	 1170	 13695	 12400	 11100	 8365	 6000	 1050	               175	                   $6,706
	 32348      PLDXA34MA	    34”	   2	 1027	 14657	 13652	 12590	 11500	 10000	 8000	               210	                   $7,022
	 32354      PLDXA34OA	    34”	   3	 1175	 17580	 16750	 15896	 14600	 14095	 12000	              275	                   $7,202
	 32359      PLDXA42KA	    42”	    1 1/2	 750	 18960	 17000	 14662	 11700	 7200		                  250	                   $8,282
	 32365      PLDXA42MA	    42”	   2	 820	 20700	 18900	 17002	 14700	 11400	 4000	               260	                   $8,391
	 32369      PLDXA42OA	    42”	   3	 890	 23700	 22100	 20200	 18960	 16970	 9950	               275	                   $8,571
	 32374      PLDXA42PA	    42”	   5	 850	 26900	 25600	 24403	 23450	 22250	 18400	              325	                   $9,361
	 32377      PLDXA48PA	    48”	   5	 800	 33000	 31000	 29400	 27500	 25670	 20700	              375	                   $13,417
	 32380      PLDXA48QA	    48”	    7 1/2	 900	 37500	 35900	 34500	 32800	 31200	 27700	              430	                   $14,149
	 32383      PLDXA48RA	    48”	    10	 1000	 41200	 39700	 38300	 36900	 35400	 32400	              520	                   $14,835
68
517-764-2300
Belt Drive Fans
TUBE AXIAL